Suitable for
High Current DC Output 12V 300A
(Suitable for 12V Start Cars,
Commercial vehicles, Gasoline
Diesel Vehicles)
Intelligent
Circuit Protection
Comes with the over discharge,

Electricity
(Wh)
Output Voltage
(V)
Starting
Current
(A)(5sec)
Dimension
(mm)
Approx
weight
(KG)
Charger
Solar
Panel
MFA140WH-12 12V12AH 140Wh 12V 19V 5V 180 157*100*130 4.0 12V2A 18V36W
MFA160WH-12 12V14AH 160Wh 12V 19V 5V 210 157*100*130 4.4 12V2A 18V36W
MFA240WH-12 12V20AH 240Wh 12V 19V 5V 300 187*78*205 7.0 12V3A 18V50W
MFA280WH-12 12V24AH 280Wh 12V 19V 5V 360 187*78*205 7.3 12V3A 18V50W
MFA480WH-12 12V40AH 480Wh 12V 19V 5V 600 197*165*200 12.5 12V6A 18V100W
Caution: Car Starting less 5 Sec, and input Current less 3A.
Specifications
Multi-function Auto
Mobile Power Supply